
 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #1253-1 PM Route 

 

Bus # Time In Stop 
1253-1 2:10 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 
1253-1 2:15 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
1253-1 2:31 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
1253-1 2:35 PM Copper Rond Rd & Hampton Pl. 
1253-1 2:39 PM 511 & Waukeenah HWY 
1253-1 2:57 PM Ridge Rd & Waukeenah HWY 
1253-1 3:17 PM 158 Melinda Lane & Casa Blanca Rd 
1253-1 3:25 PM 897 Old Lloyd Road 
1253-1 3:25 PM 1030 Old Lloyd 
1253-1 3:26 PM Leslie Rd & Old Lloyd Rd 
1253-1 3:27 PM 1360 Old Lloyd Rd 
1253-1 3:28 PM 1656 Old Lloyd Road 
1253-1 3:33 PM Ben Rd & Piney Woods Rd 
1253-1 3:33 PM 857 Pineywood Road 
1253-1 3:36 PM Ransom Road & Piney Woods Rd 
1253-1 3:37 PM 252 Pineywoods Road 
1253-1 3:41 PM 1172 Rabon Road 
1253-1 3:49 PM 2962 Waukeenah Hwy 
1253-1 3:49 PM 3004 Waukeenah Hwy 
1253-1 3:50 PM Ulysses & Waukeenah HWY 
1253-1 3:53 PM 3096 Waukeenah Hwy 
1253-1 4:01 PM KOA Road & Waukeenah HWY 
1253-1 4:03 PM Pineview Road & Lakeside Drive 
1253-1 4:04 PM Pineview Road & Briar 
1253-1 4:06 PM 676 Nash Road 
1253-1 4:07 PM 369 Nash Road 
1253-1 4:09 PM 85 Jordan Road 
1253-1 4:11 PM 580 Ebenezer Road 
1253-1 4:25 PM 5435-US19 S 
1253-1 4:44 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 

 
 


